
Show #15018: MNPOAC (IBC) Matt Saterbak (04/30/2017)

1. POAC 20100: Longeline Yearling - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 994 Dutch Golden Girl Rebecca Eckes Mark Or Rebecca Eckes18.00

2 805 Puttin Around Brent Anderson Taylor Meehan17.00

3 881 Chocolate Heaven Saylor Sara  Medick Gronski Bonnie Shepherd16.00

4 565 Suddenly In Style Alissa Henning Eva C Dahl15.00

5 600 Gold Impulsive Patrick Jared Katzenberger Jared Katzenberger14.00

6 575 Mischief Managed Alissa Henning Alissa Henning13.00

2. POAC 20200: Longeline Two Year Old - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 951 Clayhill Glamour Girl Kati Chadwick Jennifer Chadwick15.00

2 945 Sheza Hot Rockin Weedo Dawn Durham Terrie Or Torie Opelt14.00

3 998 The Gibson Girl Brent Anderson Brent Anderson13.00

3. POAC 24080: Open Costume 18 & under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger15.00

2 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger14.00

3 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann13.00

5. POAC 10200: Yearling Colts - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 575 Mischief Managed Alissa Henning Alissa Henning14.00

2 600 Gold Impulsive Patrick Jared Katzenberger Jared Katzenberger13.00

7. POAC 11700: Jr Champion Stallion - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 575 Mischief Managed Alissa Henning Alissa Henning1.00

2 600 Gold Impulsive Patrick Jared Katzenberger Jared Katzenberger0.00

13. POAC 11900: Grand Champion Stallion - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 575 Mischief Managed Alissa Henning Alissa Henning3.00

2 600 Gold Impulsive Patrick Jared Katzenberger Jared Katzenberger2.00

14. POAC 14300: Geldings 1 & Under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 565 Suddenly In Style Alissa Henning Eva C Dahl13.00

16. POAC 15700: Jr Champion Gelding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 565 Suddenly In Style Alissa Henning Eva C Dahl1.00

17. POAC 14600: 3 Year Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 296 Good As Gold Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton18.00

19. POAC 15300: 4 & Over Geldings Medium Over 51-54in - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 923 Dutch Major Impulse Sara  Medick Gronski Mike And/Or Sara Gronski18.00

20. POAC 15400: 4 & Over Geldings Large Over 54-56in - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 909 Ill Have Another May Willison Max Willison18.00

2 811 Count Chocolatey Matthew Brix Matthew Brix17.00
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3 847 Hot Chocolate Liberty Brooke Magnus Terrie Or Torie Opelt16.00

4 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann15.00

5 657 Suncrests Tomcat Bryn Moore Sandra Cleary14.00

6 557 Moves Like Jagger Presley Davis Tricia Or Jerry  Davis13.00

21. POAC 15800: Sr Champion Gelding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 923 Dutch Major Impulse Sara  Medick Gronski Mike And/Or Sara Gronski1.00

2 296 Good As Gold Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton0.00

22. POAC 15900: Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 923 Dutch Major Impulse Sara  Medick Gronski Mike And/Or Sara Gronski3.00

2 296 Good As Gold Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton2.00

24. POAC 12200: Yearling Fillies - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 994 Dutch Golden Girl Rebecca Eckes Mark Or Rebecca Eckes16.00

2 805 Puttin Around Brent Anderson Taylor Meehan15.00

3 556 OBR Good To Be Invited Patty Koehler Patty Koehler14.00

4 881 Chocolate Heaven Saylor Sara  Medick Gronski Bonnie Shepherd13.00

25. POAC 12400: 2 Year Old Fillies - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 998 The Gibson Girl Brent Anderson Brent Anderson16.00

2 945 Sheza Hot Rockin Weedo Dawn Durham Terrie Or Torie Opelt15.00

3 951 Clayhill Glamour Girl Kati Chadwick Jennifer Chadwick14.00

4 614 CTs Riding With Respect Rachel Nettleton Teresa Nettleton13.00

26. POAC 13700: Jr Champion Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 998 The Gibson Girl Brent Anderson Brent Anderson1.00

2 994 Dutch Golden Girl Rebecca Eckes Mark Or Rebecca Eckes0.00

27. POAC 12600: 3 Year Old Mares - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Mesmerized Alissa Henning Alissa Henning16.00

2 554 CA Romantic Conclusion Bailee Larsen Charlie Or Traci Olson15.00

29. POAC 13300: 4 & Over Mares Medium Over 51-54in - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 555 RU Tough Enough Alissa Henning Alissa Henning15.00

2 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger14.00

3 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger13.00

30. POAC 13400: 4 & Over Mares Large Over 54-56in - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 936 CVs Crystal Ring Sara Durham Dawn Durham14.00

2 531 Stroke Of Midnight Stella Munson Kallie Rae Munson13.00

32. POAC 13800: Sr Champion Mares - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Mesmerized Alissa Henning Alissa Henning1.00

2 554 CA Romantic Conclusion Bailee Larsen Charlie Or Traci Olson0.00

33. POAC 13900: Grand Champ Mares - Shown: 4
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 585 Mesmerized Alissa Henning Alissa Henning3.00

2 998 The Gibson Girl Brent Anderson Brent Anderson2.00

34. POAC 16400: Most Colorful POA (all sexes)  - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 998 The Gibson Girl Brent Anderson Brent Anderson17.00

2 881 Chocolate Heaven Saylor Sara  Medick Gronski Bonnie Shepherd16.00

3 947 Sheza Hot Rockin Weedo Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt15.00

4 909 Ill Have Another May Willison Max Willison14.00

5 657 Suncrests Tomcat Bryn Moore Sandra Cleary13.00

35. POAC 83011: Showmanship Leadline 6 & under Girlsl - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 802 Silver Salty Britches Sloane Pipkorn Sara Gilbertson-Pipkorn18.00

2 507 RU Tough Enough Elsie Wozney Alissa Henning17.00

3 537 Guns N Diamonds Delilah Solberg Elizabeth Herzberg16.00

4 530 CR Tough Star Gretta Munson Kallie Rae Munson15.00

5 803 Dutch Major Impulse Quinnley Gronski Mike And/Or Sara Gronski14.00

6 528 JE Zips Chocolate Cookie Katelyn Hogden Mary Emma Reeser13.00

36. POAC 83012: Showmanship Leadline 6 & under Boys - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 553 RBR Bunsbenita Liam Thompson Shannon Thompson13.00

37. POAC 84021: Showmanship 9 & under Girls - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger18.00

2 952 Jet Black And Jealous Lila Seider Elana Shae Landry17.00

3 834 LVO Poco Chipotle Harper Neerhof Trisha Fasse-Neerhof16.00

4 504 J-N Sierra Gold Layna Wozney Jerry Davis15.00

5 646 RBR Bunsbenita Clara Thompson Shannon Thompson14.00

6 531 Stroke Of Midnight Stella Munson Kallie Rae Munson13.00

38. POAC 84022: Showmanship 9 & under Boys - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries14.00

2 540 Jag Adam Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

39. POAC 84031: Showmanship 10-13 Girls - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 Silvers Wee Kid Karley Schaefer Darrin Or Julie Schaefer18.00

2 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis17.00

3 536 RY Crimson Casanova Paige Wendt Kari Wendt16.00

4 847 Hot Chocolate Liberty Brooke Magnus Terrie Or Torie Opelt15.00

5 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx14.00

DQ 657 Suncrests Tomcat Bryn Moore Sandra Cleary0.00

40. POAC 84032: Showmanship 10-13 Boys - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 811 Count Chocolatey Matthew Brix Matthew Brix16.00

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann15.00

3 801 Jet Black And Jealous Gaven Marx Elana Shae Landry14.00
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4 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger13.00

41. POAC 84041: Showmanship 14-18 Girls - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 Silver Spectacular Kirstin Schaefer Mineral Creek, Inc.18.00

2 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt17.00

3 560 Hesa Special Impulse Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau16.00

4 999 Staracres Pepperjack Kid Madelyn Chadwick Jennifer Or Madelyn 15.00

5 533 Impulses Touch Of Gold Kaylee Wendt Kari Wendt14.00

6 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton13.00

43. POAC 84090: Showmanship 19 & Over - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 547 Joses Redneck Jessica Allen 15.00

2 614 CTs Riding With Respect Rachel Nettleton Teresa Nettleton14.00

3 544 Dynamic Promises Jessica Herbert 13.00

44. POAC 85012: Leadline Horsemanship 6 & under Boys - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 647 RBR Okie Dokie Buns Liam Thompson Shannon Thompson13.00

45. POAC 85011: Leadline Horsemanship 6 & under Girls - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 507 RU Tough Enough Elsie Wozney Alissa Henning18.00

2 802 Silver Salty Britches Sloane Pipkorn Sara Gilbertson-Pipkorn17.00

3 530 CR Tough Star Gretta Munson Kallie Rae Munson16.00

4 528 JE Zips Chocolate Cookie Katelyn Hogden Mary Emma Reeser15.00

5 537 Guns N Diamonds Delilah Solberg Elizabeth Herzberg14.00

6 803 Dutch Major Impulse Quinnley Gronski Mike And/Or Sara Gronski13.00

46. POAC 21080: Hunter In Hand 18 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 947 Sheza Hot Rockin Weedo Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt15.00

2 560 Hesa Special Impulse Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau14.00

3 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt13.00

47. POAC 21090: Hunter In Hand Adult - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 998 The Gibson Girl Brent Anderson Brent Anderson13.00

48. POAC 81090: Hunt Seat Equitation 19 & Over - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 547 Joses Redneck Jessica Allen 13.00

49. POAC 81041: Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18 Girls - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 333 Silver Spectacular Kirstin Schaefer Mineral Creek, Inc.18.00

2 901 Chocolatey Chassis Makena Mathy Kim Mathy17.00

3 999 Staracres Pepperjack Kid Madelyn Chadwick Jennifer Or Madelyn 16.00

4 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton15.00

5 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt14.00

6 533 Impulses Touch Of Gold Kaylee Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

51. POAC 81031: Hunt Seat Equitation 10-13 Girls - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 222 Silvers Wee Kid Karley Schaefer Darrin Or Julie Schaefer18.00

2 915 KSs Its Cool Tobe Nifty Madelaine Brix Madelaine Brix17.00

3 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx16.00

4 536 RY Crimson Casanova Paige Wendt Kari Wendt15.00

5 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis14.00

6 557 Moves Like Jagger Presley Davis Tricia Or Jerry  Davis13.00

52. POAC 81032: Hunt Seat Equitation 10-13 Boys - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann14.00

2 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger13.00

54. POAC 81021: Hunt Seat Equitation 9 & under Girls - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 834 LVO Poco Chipotle Harper Neerhof Trisha Fasse-Neerhof18.00

2 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger17.00

3 646 RBR Bunsbenita Clara Thompson Shannon Thompson16.00

4 531 Stroke Of Midnight Stella Munson Kallie Rae Munson15.00

5 587 Odysseys Obsession Sophia Masewicz Sandra Cleary14.00

6 835 Silver Salty Britches Sydney Pipkorn Sara Gilbertson-Pipkorn13.00

55. POAC 81022: Hunt Seat Equitation 9 & under Boys - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries13.00

56. POAC 81880: Novice Hunt Seat Equitation WT 18 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 657 Suncrests Tomcat Bryn Moore Sandra Cleary14.00

2 587 Odysseys Obsession Sophia Masewicz Sandra Cleary13.00

57. POAC 40120: Hunter Under Saddle 9 & under Walk Trot - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 531 Stroke Of Midnight Stella Munson Kallie Rae Munson15.00

2 587 Odysseys Obsession Sophia Masewicz Sandra Cleary14.00

3 835 Silver Salty Britches Sydney Pipkorn Sara Gilbertson-Pipkorn13.00

58. POAC 40020: Hunter Under Saddle 9 & under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 646 RBR Bunsbenita Clara Thompson Shannon Thompson16.00

2 834 LVO Poco Chipotle Harper Neerhof Trisha Fasse-Neerhof15.00

3 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger14.00

4 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries13.00

59. POAC 40030: Hunter Under Saddle 10-13 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx18.00

2 915 KSs Its Cool Tobe Nifty Madelaine Brix Madelaine Brix17.00

3 557 Moves Like Jagger Presley Davis Tricia Or Jerry  Davis16.00

4 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann15.00

5 222 Silvers Wee Kid Karley Schaefer Darrin Or Julie Schaefer14.00

6 536 RY Crimson Casanova Paige Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

60. POAC 40040: Hunter Under Saddle 14-18 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 901 Chocolatey Chassis Makena Mathy Kim Mathy18.00

2 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton17.00

3 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt16.00

4 999 Staracres Pepperjack Kid Madelyn Chadwick Jennifer Or Madelyn 15.00

5 533 Impulses Touch Of Gold Kaylee Wendt Kari Wendt14.00

6 333 Silver Spectacular Kirstin Schaefer Mineral Creek, Inc.13.00

61. POAC 40090: Hunter Under Saddle 19 & over - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 547 Joses Redneck Jessica Allen 15.00

2 513 Guns N Diamonds Rebecca Solberg Elizabeth Herzberg14.00

3 614 CTs Riding With Respect Rachel Nettleton Teresa Nettleton13.00

62. POAC 40380: Jr Hunter Under Saddle 18 & under - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 901 Chocolatey Chassis Makena Mathy Kim Mathy18.00

2 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx17.00

3 296 Good As Gold Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton16.00

4 557 Moves Like Jagger Presley Davis Tricia Or Jerry  Davis15.00

5 533 Impulses Touch Of Gold Kaylee Wendt Kari Wendt14.00

6 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt13.00

63. POAC 40890: JPFC Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 321 Chocolatey Delight Jena Despenas Lorence Or Julia Goodale15.00

2 513 Guns N Diamonds Rebecca Solberg Elizabeth Herzberg14.00

3 614 CTs Riding With Respect Rachel Nettleton Teresa Nettleton13.00

64. POAC 40880: Novice Hunter Under Saddle W/T 18 & under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 657 Suncrests Tomcat Bryn Moore Sandra Cleary14.00

2 587 Odysseys Obsession Sophia Masewicz Sandra Cleary13.00

65. POAC 40480: Sr Hunter Under Saddle 18 & under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton17.00

2 534 Count Chocolatey Ava Marx Matthew Brix16.00

3 999 Staracres Pepperjack Kid Madelyn Chadwick Jennifer Or Madelyn 15.00

4 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann14.00

5 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger13.00

67. POAC 57020: Hunter Hack 9 & under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger14.00

2 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries13.00

68. POAC 57030: Hunter Hack 10-13 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann13.00

73. POAC 23010: Leadline Costume 6 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 803 Dutch Major Impulse Quinnley Gronski Mike And/Or Sara Gronski0.00

2 528 JE Zips Chocolate Cookie Katelyn Hogden Mary Emma Reeser0.00
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75. POAC 80041: Bareback Horsemanship 14-18 Girl - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 901 Chocolatey Chassis Makena Mathy Kim Mathy15.00

2 333 Silver Spectacular Kirstin Schaefer Mineral Creek, Inc.14.00

DQ 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton0.00

77. POAC 80031: Bareback Horsemanship 10-13 Girl - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 Silvers Wee Kid Karley Schaefer Darrin Or Julie Schaefer13.00

78. POAC 80032: Bareback Horsemanship 10-13 Boy - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann13.00

79. POAC 80021: Bareback Horsemanship 9 & Under Girl - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger14.00

2 646 RBR Bunsbenita Clara Thompson Shannon Thompson13.00

80. POAC 80022: Bareback Horsemanship 9 & Under Boy - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries13.00

81. POAC 30100: Open Walk-Trot 18 & Under - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 999 Staracres Pepperjack Kid Madelyn Chadwick Jennifer Or Madelyn 0.00

2 801 Jet Black And Jealous Gaven Marx Elana Shae Landry0.00

3 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt0.00

4 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx0.00

5 909 Ill Have Another May Willison Max Willison0.00

82. POAC 30190: Western Pleasure WT 19 & Over - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 547 Joses Redneck Jessica Allen 0.00

2 543 Chocolatey Delight Jill Goodale Lorence Or Julia Goodale0.00

83. POAC 86090: Western Horsemanship 19 & Over - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 543 Chocolatey Delight Jill Goodale Lorence Or Julia Goodale14.00

2 547 Joses Redneck Jessica Allen 13.00

84. POAC 86041: Western Horsemanship 14-18 Girls - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt18.00

2 333 Silver Spectacular Kirstin Schaefer Mineral Creek, Inc.17.00

3 533 Impulses Touch Of Gold Kaylee Wendt Kari Wendt16.00

4 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton15.00

5 999 Staracres Pepperjack Kid Madelyn Chadwick Jennifer Or Madelyn 14.00

6 901 Chocolatey Chassis Makena Mathy Kim Mathy13.00

86. POAC 86031: Western Horsemanship 10-13 Girls - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 536 RY Crimson Casanova Paige Wendt Kari Wendt18.00

2 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx17.00

3 222 Silvers Wee Kid Karley Schaefer Darrin Or Julie Schaefer16.00
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4 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis15.00

5 915 KSs Its Cool Tobe Nifty Madelaine Brix Madelaine Brix14.00

6 557 Moves Like Jagger Presley Davis Tricia Or Jerry  Davis13.00

87. POAC 86032: Western Horsemanship 10-13 Boys - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann15.00

2 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger14.00

3 801 Jet Black And Jealous Gaven Marx Elana Shae Landry13.00

89. POAC 86021: Western Horsemanship 9 & under Girls - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 646 RBR Bunsbenita Clara Thompson Shannon Thompson17.00

2 834 LVO Poco Chipotle Harper Neerhof Trisha Fasse-Neerhof16.00

3 531 Stroke Of Midnight Stella Munson Kallie Rae Munson15.00

4 587 Odysseys Obsession Sophia Masewicz Sandra Cleary14.00

5 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger13.00

90. POAC 86022: Western Horsemanship 9 & under Boys - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries14.00

2 540 Jag Adam Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

91. POAC 86880: Novice Western Horsemanship WJ 18 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 841 LVO Poco Chipotle Lila Seider Trisha Fasse-Neerhof15.00

2 657 Suncrests Tomcat Bryn Moore Sandra Cleary14.00

3 587 Odysseys Obsession Sophia Masewicz Sandra Cleary13.00

92. POAC 30120: Western Pleasure 9 & under Walk/Trot - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 531 Stroke Of Midnight Stella Munson Kallie Rae Munson16.00

2 530 CR Tough Star Gretta Munson Kallie Rae Munson15.00

3 540 Jag Adam Wendt Kari Wendt14.00

4 587 Odysseys Obsession Sophia Masewicz Sandra Cleary13.00

93. POAC 30020: Western Pleasure 9 & under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries16.00

2 646 RBR Bunsbenita Clara Thompson Shannon Thompson15.00

3 834 LVO Poco Chipotle Harper Neerhof Trisha Fasse-Neerhof14.00

4 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger13.00

94. POAC 30030: Western Pleasure 10-13 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 536 RY Crimson Casanova Paige Wendt Kari Wendt18.00

2 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx17.00

3 557 Moves Like Jagger Presley Davis Tricia Or Jerry  Davis16.00

4 222 Silvers Wee Kid Karley Schaefer Darrin Or Julie Schaefer15.00

5 936 CVs Crystal Ring Sara Durham Dawn Durham14.00

6 801 Jet Black And Jealous Gaven Marx Elana Shae Landry13.00

95. POAC 30040: Western Pleasure 14-18 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 901 Chocolatey Chassis Makena Mathy Kim Mathy18.00

2 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt17.00

3 333 Silver Spectacular Kirstin Schaefer Mineral Creek, Inc.16.00

4 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton15.00

5 999 Staracres Pepperjack Kid Madelyn Chadwick Jennifer Or Madelyn 14.00

6 533 Impulses Touch Of Gold Kaylee Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

96. POAC 30090: Western Pleasure 19 & over - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 543 Chocolatey Delight Jill Goodale Lorence Or Julia Goodale15.00

2 544 Dynamic Promises Jessica Herbert 14.00

3 614 CTs Riding With Respect Rachel Nettleton Teresa Nettleton13.00

97. POAC 30380: Jr Western Pleasure 18 & under - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 901 Chocolatey Chassis Makena Mathy Kim Mathy18.00

2 557 Moves Like Jagger Presley Davis Tricia Or Jerry  Davis17.00

3 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt16.00

4 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx15.00

5 533 Impulses Touch Of Gold Kaylee Wendt Kari Wendt14.00

6 536 RY Crimson Casanova Paige Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

98. POAC 30890: JPFC Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 543 Chocolatey Delight Jill Goodale Lorence Or Julia Goodale14.00

2 614 CTs Riding With Respect Rachel Nettleton Teresa Nettleton13.00

99. POAC 30880: Novice Western Pleasure WJ 18 & under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 841 LVO Poco Chipotle Lila Seider Trisha Fasse-Neerhof15.00

2 913 Count Chocolatey Maggie Ruh Matthew Brix14.00

3 657 Suncrests Tomcat Bryn Moore Sandra Cleary13.00

101. POAC 30480: Sr Western Pleasure 18 & under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann15.00

DQ 534 Count Chocolatey Ava Marx Matthew Brix0.00

DQ 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton0.00

DQ 936 CVs Crystal Ring Sara Durham Dawn Durham0.00

103. POAC 50040: Reining 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt13.00

104. POAC 50030: Reining 10-13 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis14.00

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann13.00

105. POAC 50020: Reining 9 & under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 646 RBR Bunsbenita Clara Thompson Shannon Thompson15.00

2 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger14.00

3 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries13.00
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108. POAC 54030: Western Riding 10-13 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis14.00

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann13.00

109. POAC 54020: Western Riding 9 & under - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries13.00

110. POAC 52010: Trail Leadline 6 & under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 530 CR Tough Star Gretta Munson Kallie Rae Munson15.00

2 528 JE Zips Chocolate Cookie Katelyn Hogden Mary Emma Reeser14.00

3 802 Silver Salty Britches Sloane Pipkorn Sara Gilbertson-Pipkorn13.00

111. POAC 52040: Trail 14-18 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 533 Impulses Touch Of Gold Kaylee Wendt Kari Wendt17.00

2 909 Ill Have Another May Willison Max Willison16.00

3 542 Sonnys First Class Kid Stephanie Nettleton Teresa Nettleton15.00

4 911 Hot Chocolate Liberty Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt14.00

5 999 Staracres Pepperjack Kid Madelyn Chadwick Jennifer Or Madelyn 13.00

112. POAC 52030: Trail 10-13 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 915 KSs Its Cool Tobe Nifty Madelaine Brix Madelaine Brix18.00

2 804 Waitin On A Woman Ava Marx Alison Marx17.00

3 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann16.00

4 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger15.00

5 536 RY Crimson Casanova Paige Wendt Kari Wendt14.00

6 657 Suncrests Tomcat Bryn Moore Sandra Cleary13.00

113. POAC 52020: Trail 9 & under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger16.00

2 646 RBR Bunsbenita Clara Thompson Shannon Thompson15.00

3 834 LVO Poco Chipotle Harper Neerhof Trisha Fasse-Neerhof14.00

4 587 Odysseys Obsession Sophia Masewicz Sandra Cleary13.00

114. POAC 52090: Trail 19 & over - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 543 Chocolatey Delight Jill Goodale Lorence Or Julia Goodale14.00

2 544 Dynamic Promises Jessica Herbert 13.00

115. POAC 52800: JPFC Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 321 Chocolatey Delight Jena Despenas Lorence Or Julia Goodale13.00

116. POAC 53000: In-Hand Trail Yearling - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 805 Puttin Around Brent Anderson Taylor Meehan15.00

2 994 Dutch Golden Girl Rebecca Eckes Mark Or Rebecca Eckes14.00

3 881 Chocolate Heaven Saylor Sara  Medick Gronski Bonnie Shepherd13.00

117. POAC 53100: In-Hand Trail Two Year Old - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 998 The Gibson Girl Brent Anderson Brent Anderson15.00

2 947 Sheza Hot Rockin Weedo Torie Opelt Terrie Or Torie Opelt14.00

3 951 Clayhill Glamour Girl Kati Chadwick Jennifer Chadwick13.00

119. POAC 72040: Cloverleaf Barrels 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 561 Bay City Dreams Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau13.00

120. POAC 72030: Cloverleaf Barrels 10-13 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis15.00

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann14.00

3 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger13.00

121. POAC 72020: Cloverleaf Barrels 9 & Under - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger16.00

2 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries15.00

DQ 540 Jag Adam Wendt Kari Wendt0.00

122. POAC 72010: Cloverleaf Barrels Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 530 CR Tough Star Gretta Munson Kallie Rae Munson15.00

2 507 RU Tough Enough Elsie Wozney Alissa Henning14.00

3 528 JE Zips Chocolate Cookie Katelyn Hogden Mary Emma Reeser13.00

124. POAC 73540: Flags 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 561 Bay City Dreams Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau13.00

125. POAC 73530: Flags 10-13 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis15.00

2 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger14.00

3 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann13.00

126. POAC 73520: Flags 9 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 540 Jag Andrew Wendt Kari Wendt15.00

DQ 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries0.00

DQ 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger0.00

132. POAC 72640: Figure 8 Barrels 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 561 Bay City Dreams Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau13.00

133. POAC 72630: Figure 8 Barrels 10-13 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis15.00

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann14.00

3 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger13.00

134. POAC 72620: Figure 8 Barrels 9 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger14.00
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2 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries13.00

136. POAC 76040: Texas Rollback 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 561 Bay City Dreams Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau13.00

137. POAC 76030: Texas Rollback 10-13 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis15.00

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann14.00

3 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger13.00

138. POAC 76020: Texas Rollback 9 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger15.00

2 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries14.00

3 540 Jag Andrew Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

140. POAC 71540: Single Pole 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 561 Bay City Dreams Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau13.00

141. POAC 71530: Single Pole 10-13 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann15.00

2 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis14.00

3 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger13.00

142. POAC 71520: Single Pole 9 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries15.00

2 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger14.00

3 540 Jag Adam Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

143. POAC 71510: Single Pole Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 530 CR Tough Star Gretta Munson Kallie Rae Munson14.00

2 507 RU Tough Enough Elsie Wozney Alissa Henning13.00

144. POAC 74510: Go Go Leadline 6 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 530 CR Tough Star Gretta Munson Kallie Rae Munson14.00

2 507 RU Tough Enough Elsie Wozney Alissa Henning13.00

146. POAC 74540: Go Go 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 561 Bay City Dreams Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau13.00

147. POAC 74530: Go Go 10-13 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis15.00

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann14.00

3 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger13.00

148. POAC 74520: Go Go 9 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger15.00



Show #15018: MNPOAC (IBC) Matt Saterbak (04/30/2017)

2 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries14.00

3 540 Jag Adam Wendt Kari Wendt13.00

150. POAC 71040: Pole Bending 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 561 Bay City Dreams Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau13.00

151. POAC 71030: Pole Bending 10-13 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis15.00

2 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann14.00

3 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger13.00

152. POAC 71020: Pole Bending 9 & Under - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger14.00

2 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries13.00

158. POAC 73040: Keyhole 14-18 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 561 Bay City Dreams Bailey Letourneau Quintin Or Bailey LeTourneau13.00

159. POAC 73030: Keyhole 10-13 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 518 J-N Sierra Gold Aubrey Davis Jerry Davis15.00

2 511 JN Tobe Gorgeous Jase Katzenberger Jared Or Missy Katzenberger14.00

3 671 2Ds Coosa Rojo Matthew Bormann Darcy Bormann13.00

160. POAC 73020: Keyhole 9 & Under - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 505 J-N Gold Sensation Myah Katzenberger Judy Katzenberger15.00

2 572 MM Mags Little Image Andrew Bormann Amy Ries14.00

3 540 Jag Adam Wendt Kari Wendt13.00


